ZAMIEC 2019

Kasyfikacja Koncowa

Kierowca

Numer

Pilot

Okreg

PKP

PKC

Sz

Spec

Razem Lokata

Pkt.

puch.

FRYDRYCHOWICZ NORBERT
JAWORSKA MONIKA
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

280

0

14,25

0,00

294,25

1 100

LESINSKA AGNIESZKA
POSZWINSKI HUBERT
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

240

0

15,78

40,00

295,78

97

23

JEDYNAK ROBERT
RUTKOWSKI MACIEJ
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

120

225

23,69

368,69

95

ANDERWALD JAKUB
UKLEJSKA JOANNA
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

320

50

374,46

93

PUK WOJCIECH
PARYSEK MARIUSZ
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

420

200

624,72

92

PODBIELSKI PAWEE
KARAS LESZEK
Automobilklub Krélewski

WAR

600

8,06

20,00

628,06

91

REICHER MICHAZ
LICAU PIOTR
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

520

140

669,93

90

WASKIEWICZ MARTA
WASKIEWICZ PIOTR
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

660

15

679,50

89

19

SAKOWICZ AGNIESZKA
ROGULSKI MARCIN
AK Bialskopodlaski

LUB

760

920

13,47

863,47

88

BADORA-GODLEWSKA IGA
MACHALSKI PAWEZ
Automobilklub Krdblewski

WAR

800

140

12,40

952,40

10

87

12

OLTARZEWSKI WOJCIECH
MARSZAEZKOWICZ BARTOSZ
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

960

206,65

20,00

1186,65

11

86

MALISZEWSKA OLGA
KOZNIEWSKI PIOTR
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

1100

40

27,21

20,00

1187,21

12

85
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PARAFINIUK BARTEOMIEJ
BINDER MARIA
AK Bialskopodlaski

LUB

1360

80

6,43

1446,43 13

84

18

ZANIEWSKI LZUKASZ
MEODA AGNIESZKA

Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

1280

160

22,30

1462,30 14

83

MAKUZA PAWEZL
GRABDA BARTOSZ

Niezrzeszony

NZs

1260

212,96

0,00

1472,96 15

82

SUSEA JACEK
LENARD ANNA
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

1360

110

20,00

1492,99 16

81

PASZEK MICHA%L
PASZEK AGNIESZKA

Niezrzeszony

NZs

960

245

400,00

1605,00 17

80

KORZENIEWSKI MARIUSZ
KORZENIEWSKI PATRYK

Niezrzeszony

NZS

1500

145

1652,34 18

79

14

MALISZEWSKI PIOTR
WIETESKA ANNA
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

1500

205

23,94

20,00

1748,94 19

78

ROPIELEWSKI KAROL
ROPIELEWSKA KAROLINA
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

1720

20

32,41

40,00

1812,41 20

77

21

STAREWICZ PAWEZL
STAWARZ RAFA%L

Niezrzeszony

NZs

1580

430

64,88

60,00

2134,88 21

76

22

MILEWSKA JOANNA
MARKIEWICZ ROBERT

Niezrzeszony

NZS

1840

170

210,85

20,00

2240,85 22

75

ROSINSKI KONRAD
ROSINSKI KAMIL

Niezrzeszony

NZs

1980

195

400,00

40,00

2615,00 23

74




